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Name Date 

INSTRUCTIONS 

MR.502 

INTAKE 

By mouth or tube Intravenous TI M E 

ccs Total cc~ Total 

TOTALINTAKE 

8-9 

9-10 

10-11 

11-12 

12-13 

13-14 

14-15 

15-16 

16-17 

17-18 

18-19 

19-20 

20-21 

21-22 

22-23 

23-24 

24-1 

1-2 

2-3 

3-4 

4-5 

5-6 

6-7 

7-8 

OUTPUT 

Urine Aspirate or vomit 

ccs Total ccs Total 

TOTAL MEASURED OUTPUT 

INSENSIBLE LOSS 

OTH E R LOSS 

AND COM M [’t~ 

Note on use of chart. Nature of fluid intake to be clearly specified. All volumes to be expressed as millilitres. Individual measurements and 

cumulative total to be recorded in separate columns. All other losses, Medicines, Urine tests, etc. to be recorded under Comments. 


